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Program: 
Studio Title:
Studio Focus: 
Mode of teaching:

Studio proposal presentation templateLevel



Key Information
Unit title: 

Unit focus:

Problem statement:

Forms of final output/s:



Key Information

Learning outcomes: After completing this studio unit, the student will be able to: 

1. .
2. .
3. .
4. .
5. …



Course Introduction
Brief should include :



Weekly Schedule
Week Exercise
(week 

number)
Exercise : description
(an exercise could span for more than a week)
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Exercise Details ….
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